Sr.

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Form No.

UG/21/BAG/14162

UG/21/BAG/22892

UG/21/BAG/14139

UG/21/BAH/18122

UG/21/BAG/22279

UG/21/BAG/01018

UG/21/BAG/19607

UG/21/BAG/15495

UG/21/BAH/10242

UG/21/BAH/04140

UG/21/BAG/18207

UG/21/BAH/11162

UG/21/BAH/00049

UG/21/BAG/10451

UG/21/BAG/23318

UG/21/BAG/03759

UG/21/BAH/22859

UG/21/BAH/14887

UG/21/BAH/10903

UG/21/BAG/04710

UG/21/BAG/11866

UG/21/BAG/14376

Directorate of Higher Education

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22

Student Name

RIYA URANG

NIRANJAN SANTAL

BHARATI URANG

BASANA MUNDA

ANURODHA DEBBARMA

SURAJ SANGMA

PRIMA DEBBARMA

BOYAR DEBBARMA

SALINA DEBBARMA

ROSEL DEBBARMA

JANTU DEBBARMA

RITESH MUNDA

AMISHA DEBBARMA

KHANI DEBBARMA

OENGISH DEBBARMA

RISKAL DEBBARMA

RUSAL DEBBARMA

SUHEN DEBBARMA

BWKHWRWI DEBBARMA

TUSHAR DEBBARMA

BISHAL DEBBARMA

MISSMITA DEBBARMA

Dasarathdeb Memorial College, Khowai

Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Subject 1

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
English
English
English
English
English

English

Subject 2

Sanskrit
Education
Sanskrit
Education
KokBorok
English
Education
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
Political Science
History
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
Education
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok

KokBorok

Subject 3

Education
Political Science
Education
History
Political Science
History
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
History
KokBorok
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Education
History
Education
History
Education

History

Allotted Category

Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Aggregate
Percentage

54.40
50.60
51.00
50.60
48.40
40.60
37.80
51.80
51.20
49.80
50.00
48.40
46.60
47.40
45.00
42.80
62.00
50.40
46.20
47.60
38.89

36.40



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

UG/21/BAG/13200

UG/21/BAH/08209

UG/21/BAG/18135

UG/21/BAG/15607

UG/21/BAG/21195

UG/21/BAG/13297

UG/21/BAH/11017

UG/21/BAH/15317

UG/21/BAH/12150

UG/21/BAH/08322

UG/21/BAH/16635

UG/21/BAH/10449

UG/21/BAG/12932

UG/21/BAG/10077

UG/21/BAG/16278

UG/21/BAG/16210

UG/21/BAG/15073

UG/21/BAG/12069

UG/21/BAG/09853

UG/21/BAG/16620

UG/21/BAG/19735

UG/21/BAG/15050

UG/21/BAG/02712

UG/21/BAG/04939

UG/21/BAG/17255

UG/21/BAG/17786

JEWLY DEBBARMA

LAXMITA DEBBARMA

KARTIK KANYA DEBBARMA

JUBAN DEBBARMA

SAHEN DEBBARMA

ANJECK DEBBARMA

NIKI DEBBARMA

REYEX DEBBARMA

RUPSON DEBBARMA

BIPASHA DEBBARMA

MAHI DEBBARMA

HRISHIMA DEBBARMA

ELISAN DEBBARMA

JESHMI DEBBARMA

KHUMPUI DEBBARMA

JENISH DEBBARMA

BARUN DEBBARMA

JENING DEBBARMA

SANJITA DEBBARMA

RUBEN DEBBARMA

DILSAN DEBBARMA

JOY MUNDA

YAPIRI DEBBARMA

MANITA DEBBARMA

TAMI DEBBARMA

MANJALI DEBBARMA

English
History
History
History
History
History
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok
KokBorok
KokBorok
Education
KokBorok
KokBorok
English
Education
Education
Political Science
Education
Political Science
English
Political Science
Education
Education
Education
Education
Political Science
Education
English
Political Science
Political Science
English
Education

Political Science

Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
History
Political Science
History
Political Science
History
Education
History
Political Science
Political Science
History
Political Science
History
Political Science
Education
History
History
Education
History

History

Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Scheduled Tribe (ST)

36.00

53.60

52.20

50.40

49.80

49.40

55.20

54.00

54.00

54.00

54.00

52.40

54.00

52.00

53.00

52.60

53.40

52.00

50.20

51.60

49.80

50.60

49.60

48.60

50.20

48.80



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

UG/21/BAH/13970

UG/21/BAG/16327

UG/21/BAG/19760

UG/21/BAG/22898

UG/21/BAG/09239

UG/21/BAG/08039

UG/21/BAG/19737

UG/21/BAG/11926

UG/21/BAG/22651

UG/21/BAG/01330

UG/21/BAG/23338

UG/21/185340

UG/21/BAG/20197

UG/21/BAG/16763

UG/21/BAG/00080

UG/21/BAG/20518

UG/21/BAG/20172

UG/21/BAG/18693

UG/21/BAG/18393

UG/21/BAG/16543

UG/21/BAG/08596

UG/21/BAG/20648

UG/21/BAG/08152

UG/21/BAG/20726

UG/21/BAG/18025

UG/21/BAG/17896

LAISHA DEBBARMA

HAMBAI DEBBARMA

RASTIL DEBBARMA

SAHIN DEBBARMA

RUPA DEBBARMA

JARINA DEBBARMA

RINGJAK DEBBARMA

PRANAB DEBBARMA

ALEN DEBBARMA

PARITOSH DEBBARMA

NIRESH DEBBARMA

ANTOSH MUNDA

SALKA DEBBARMA

MAMATA DEBBARMA

MINAKSHI DEBBARMA

KOBID DEBBARMA

BISHANJIT DEBBARMA

BWKHWRWI| DEBBARMA

PRASHANTA DEBBARMA

SANJOY DEBBARMA

RIZIA DEBBARMA

PAYEL DEBBARMA

JACKLIN DEBBARMA

SAHIL DEBBARMA

TIBBAT DEBBARMA

SAHANA DEBBARMA

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

Education

Education

Political Science

Education

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Political Science

Education

Education

Political Science

Education

Education

Political Science

Education

Education

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Physical Education
Political Science
History
History
History
History
History
History
Political Science
History
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
History
History
Political Science
Political Science
History
Political Science
Political Science
History
Political Science
Political Science
History
History

History

Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Scheduled Tribe (ST)

47.40

46.20

48.00

47.40

45.80

44.20

44.80

46.00

43.40

41.80

39.40

40.00

39.20

33.00

37.20

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

36.60

36.40

35.80

35.40

35.20

52.20

50.80



75 UG/21/BAH/18572

76 UG/21/BAG/09686

77 UG/21/BAH/10923

78 UG/21/BAG/10310

79 UG/21/BAG/11081

80 UG/21/BAG/17679

81 UG/21/BAG/14525

82 UG/21/BAG/18205

83 UG/21/BAG/09159

84 UG/21/BAH/19169

85 UG/21/BAG/10672

86 UG/21/BAG/14595

87 UG/21/BAG/17748

88 UG/21/BAG/10116

89 UG/21/BAG/08259

90 UG/21/BAG/19743

91 UG/21/BAG/10568

92 UG/21/BAG/09100

93 UG/21/BAG/09684

94 UG/21/BAG/11897

95 UG/21/BAG/11350

96 UG/21/BAG/19833

97 UG/21/BAH/10331

98 UG/21/BAG/18618

99 UG/21/BAG/21680

100 UG/21/BAG/13729

LATA RANI DEBBARMA

ESHA DEBBARMA

SUPARNA DEBBARMA

KHAPANG DEBBARMA

KISIM DEBBARMA

TUHIMA DEBBARMA

SAYAR DEBBARMA

SUHEL DEBBARMA

SALIJA DEBBARMA

PISHAL DEBBARMA

BISHAL DEBBARMA

BISWAJIT DEBBARMA

SUNNY DEBBARMA

RISHPA DEBBARMA

RITAN DEBBARMA

PINTU DEBBARMA

PUSHRAI DEBBARMA

SUHEL DEBBARMA

BEBINAJIN DEBBARMA

ARPITA DEBBARMA

RUPMALA DEBBARMA

ANJEL DEBBARMA

PURNIMA DEBBARMA

SANDIA DEBBARMA

BIRMALA DEBBARMA

KISHMINA DEBBARMA

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

Education
Education
English
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Bengali
Political Science
Political Science
English
Education
Education
Political Science
Bengali
Political Science
Education
Education

Political Science

Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
History
History
History
Political Science
Political Science
History
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
History
Philosophy
History
Education
History
History
History
History
History
Political Science
History

History

Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Scheduled Tribe (ST)

50.60

50.60

50.20

49.80

48.80

48.20

46.20

46.00

45.80

45.60

45.40

42.60

40.80

40.60

40.20

40.00

39.40

39.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

37.60

37.40

37.20

37.00

37.00



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

UG/21/BAG/14659

UG/21/BAG/08292

UG/21/BAG/19822

UG/21/BAG/22309

UG/21/BAH/12636

UG/21/BAH/12366

UG/21/BAH/10826

UG/21/BAG/05022

UG/21/BAG/11753

UG/21/BAG/10806

UG/21/BAG/13373

UG/21/18759

UG/21/BAG/04904

UG/21/BAG/16193

RAKESH DEBBARMA

SAGAR DEBBARMA

SHILINA DEBBARMA

AISURANG DEBBARMA

ARISTON DEBBARMA

PRITAM DEBBARMA

PALIUM DEBBARMA

POHAR DEBBARMA

AIDROP DEBBARMA

RATAM DEBBARMA

PRASENJIT DEBBARMA

HAMARI DEBBARMA

NEMUNAL DEBBARMA

ABISH DEBBARMA

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

KokBorok

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Education
Education
Political Science
Political Science
KokBorok
Bengali
KokBorok
KokBorok
Education
KokBorok
Education
KokBorok
KokBorok

KokBorok

Political Science
Political Science
History
History
Education
History
Education
Education
History
Education
Physical Education
Education
History

Education

Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Scheduled Tribe (ST)

36.40

36.00

36.00

35.20

52.80

52.20

52.60

52.20

49.80

49.60

46.40

46.00

43.40

38.60



