Directorate of Higher Education UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2021-22

Dasarathdeb Memorial College, Khowai

Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr. No.	Form No.	Student Name	Subject 1	Subject 2	Subject 3	Allotted Category	Aggregate Percentage
1	UG/21/BAG/14162	RIYA URANG	Bengali	Sanskrit	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	54.40
2	UG/21/BAG/22892	NIRANJAN SANTAL	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	50.60
3	UG/21/BAG/14139	BHARATI URANG	Bengali	Sanskrit	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	51.00
4	UG/21/BAH/18122	BASANA MUNDA	Bengali	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	50.60
5	UG/21/BAG/22279	ANURODHA DEBBARMA	Bengali	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	48.40
6	UG/21/BAG/01018	SURAJ SANGMA	Bengali	English	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	40.60
7	UG/21/BAG/19607	PRIMA DEBBARMA	Bengali	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	37.80
8	UG/21/BAG/15495	BOYAR DEBBARMA	Education	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	51.80
9	UG/21/BAH/10242	SALINA DEBBARMA	Education	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	51.20
10	UG/21/BAH/04140	ROSEL DEBBARMA	Education	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	49.80
11	UG/21/BAG/18207	JANTU DEBBARMA	Education	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	50.00
12	UG/21/BAH/11162	RITESH MUNDA	Education	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	48.40
13	UG/21/BAH/00049	AMISHA DEBBARMA	Education	History	KokBorok	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	46.60
14	UG/21/BAG/10451	KHANI DEBBARMA	Education	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	47.40
15	UG/21/BAG/23318	OENGISH DEBBARMA	Education	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	45.00
16	UG/21/BAG/03759	RISKAL DEBBARMA	Education	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	42.80
17	UG/21/BAH/22859	RUSAL DEBBARMA	English	KokBorok	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	62.00
18	UG/21/BAH/14887	SUHEN DEBBARMA	English	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	50.40
19	UG/21/BAH/10903	BWKHWRWI DEBBARMA	English	KokBorok	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	46.20
20	UG/21/BAG/04710	TUSHAR DEBBARMA	English	KokBorok	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	47.60
21	UG/21/BAG/11866	BISHAL DEBBARMA	English	KokBorok	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	38.89
22	UG/21/BAG/14376	MISSMITA DEBBARMA	English	KokBorok	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	36.40

23	UG/21/BAG/13200	JEWLY DEBBARMA	English	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	36.00
24	UG/21/BAH/08209	LAXMITA DEBBARMA	History	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	53.60
25	UG/21/BAG/18135	KARTIK KANYA DEBBARMA	History	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	52.20
26	UG/21/BAG/15607	JUBAN DEBBARMA	History	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	50.40
27	UG/21/BAG/21195	SAHEN DEBBARMA	History	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	49.80
28	UG/21/BAG/13297	ANJECK DEBBARMA	History	KokBorok	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	49.40
29	UG/21/BAH/11017	NIKI DEBBARMA	KokBorok	English	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	55.20
30	UG/21/BAH/15317	REYEX DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	54.00
31	UG/21/BAH/12150	RUPSON DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	54.00
32	UG/21/BAH/08322	BIPASHA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	54.00
33	UG/21/BAH/16635	MAHI DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	54.00
34	UG/21/BAH/10449	HRISHIMA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	52.40
35	UG/21/BAG/12932	ELISAN DEBBARMA	KokBorok	English	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	54.00
36	UG/21/BAG/10077	JESHMI DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	52.00
37	UG/21/BAG/16278	KHUMPUI DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	53.00
38	UG/21/BAG/16210	JENISH DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	52.60
39	UG/21/BAG/15073	BARUN DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	53.40
40	UG/21/BAG/12069	JENING DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	52.00
41	UG/21/BAG/09853	SANJITA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	50.20
42	UG/21/BAG/16620	RUBEN DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	51.60
43	UG/21/BAG/19735	DILSAN DEBBARMA	KokBorok	English	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	49.80
44	UG/21/BAG/15050	JOY MUNDA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	50.60
45	UG/21/BAG/02712	YAPIRI DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	49.60
46	UG/21/BAG/04939	MANITA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	English	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	48.60
47	UG/21/BAG/17255	TAMI DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	50.20
48	UG/21/BAG/17786	MANJALI DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	48.80

49	UG/21/BAH/13970	LAISHA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Physical Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	47.40
50	UG/21/BAG/16327	HAMBAI DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	46.20
51	UG/21/BAG/19760	RASTIL DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	48.00
52	UG/21/BAG/22898	SAHIN DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	47.40
53	UG/21/BAG/09239	RUPA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	45.80
54	UG/21/BAG/08039	JARINA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	44.20
55	UG/21/BAG/19737	RINGJAK DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	44.80
56	UG/21/BAG/11926	PRANAB DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	46.00
57	UG/21/BAG/22651	ALEN DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	43.40
58	UG/21/BAG/01330	PARITOSH DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	41.80
59	UG/21/BAG/23338	NIRESH DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	39.40
60	UG/21/185340	ANTOSH MUNDA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	40.00
61	UG/21/BAG/20197	SALKA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	39.20
62	UG/21/BAG/16763	MAMATA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	33.00
63	UG/21/BAG/00080	MINAKSHI DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	37.20
64	UG/21/BAG/20518	KOBID DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	37.00
65	UG/21/BAG/20172	BISHANJIT DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	37.00
66	UG/21/BAG/18693	BWKHWRWI DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	37.00
67	UG/21/BAG/18393	PRASHANTA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	37.00
68	UG/21/BAG/16543	SANJOY DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	36.60
69	UG/21/BAG/08596	RIZIA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	36.40
70	UG/21/BAG/20648	PAYEL DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	35.80
71	UG/21/BAG/08152	JACKLIN DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	35.40
72	UG/21/BAG/20726	SAHIL DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	35.20
73	UG/21/BAG/18025	TIBBAT DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	52.20
74	UG/21/BAG/17896	SAHANA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	50.80

75	UG/21/BAH/18572	LATA RANI DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	50.60
76	UG/21/BAG/09686	ESHA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	50.60
77	UG/21/BAH/10923	SUPARNA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	English	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	50.20
78	UG/21/BAG/10310	KHAPANG DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	49.80
79	UG/21/BAG/11081	KISIM DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	48.80
80	UG/21/BAG/17679	TUHIMA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	48.20
81	UG/21/BAG/14525	SAYAR DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	46.20
82	UG/21/BAG/18205	SUHEL DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	46.00
83	UG/21/BAG/09159	SALIJA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	45.80
84	UG/21/BAH/19169	PISHAL DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	45.60
85	UG/21/BAG/10672	BISHAL DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	45.40
86	UG/21/BAG/14595	BISWAJIT DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	42.60
87	UG/21/BAG/17748	SUNNY DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	40.80
88	UG/21/BAG/10116	RISHPA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	40.60
89	UG/21/BAG/08259	RITAN DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Bengali	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	40.20
90	UG/21/BAG/19743	PINTU DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	Philosophy	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	40.00
91	UG/21/BAG/10568	PUSHRAI DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	39.40
92	UG/21/BAG/09100	SUHEL DEBBARMA	KokBorok	English	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	39.00
93	UG/21/BAG/09684	BEBINAJIN DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	38.00
94	UG/21/BAG/11897	ARPITA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	38.00
95	UG/21/BAG/11350	RUPMALA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	38.00
96	UG/21/BAG/19833	ANJEL DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Bengali	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	37.60
97	UG/21/BAH/10331	PURNIMA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	37.40
98	UG/21/BAG/18618	SANDIA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	37.20
99	UG/21/BAG/21680	BIRMALA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	37.00
100	UG/21/BAG/13729	KISHMINA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	37.00

101	UG/21/BAG/14659	RAKESH DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	36.40
102	UG/21/BAG/08292	SAGAR DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Education	Political Science	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	36.00
103	UG/21/BAG/19822	SHILINA DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	36.00
104	UG/21/BAG/22309	AISURANG DEBBARMA	KokBorok	Political Science	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	35.20
105	UG/21/BAH/12636	ARISTON DEBBARMA	Political Science	KokBorok	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	52.80
106	UG/21/BAH/12366	PRITAM DEBBARMA	Political Science	Bengali	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	52.20
107	UG/21/BAH/10826	PALIUM DEBBARMA	Political Science	KokBorok	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	52.60
108	UG/21/BAG/05022	POHAR DEBBARMA	Political Science	KokBorok	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	52.20
109	UG/21/BAG/11753	AIDROP DEBBARMA	Political Science	Education	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	49.80
110	UG/21/BAG/10806	RATAM DEBBARMA	Political Science	KokBorok	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	49.60
111	UG/21/BAG/13373	PRASENJIT DEBBARMA	Political Science	Education	Physical Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	46.40
112	UG/21/18759	HAMARI DEBBARMA	Political Science	KokBorok	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	46.00
113	UG/21/BAG/04904	NEMUNAL DEBBARMA	Political Science	KokBorok	History	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	43.40
114	UG/21/BAG/16193	ABISH DEBBARMA	Political Science	KokBorok	Education	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	38.60